
From: Bella Klein < 

To: Kiko Zhou cz. 

Cc: dlbwallace s , Rosie cl >, karynashuliak 
< , Richard Kahn

Subject: Re: Outdoor furniture order CK20180118 

Date: Mon, 19 Mar 2018 16:45:06 +0000 

Attachments: CK20180118_invoice.pdf; BILL_OF_LOADING_DRAFT.xls; ISF_Template ( 10+2) .xls 

Dear all, 
Payment for the balance and shipment cost in the amount of S 11695 will be wired today. Please confirm receipt 
of the wire transfer. 
Thank you, 
Bella 

Tel: 

On Mar 16, 2018, at 10:29 PM, Kiko Zhou cj > wrote: 

Dear all 
Thank you for email, we are confirm that all products get ready to ship 
on 20 March 2018 : 

1.invoice upated with 1*20Ift container ship from China to Miani FL 
pls kindly check and wire the balance with shipping cost , we will book 
container as soon as possible 

2.attached the bill of loading draft infomation, pls check and confirm 
if it is ok. and also we will supply documents including B/L (telex release) 

commercial invoice(CNF terms $20406 need to reduce amount?), 
packing list , any other document needed? 

3.attached ISF form , ISF must submit to USA custom 48hrs before on board day. 
I will update on board day after booking container. 

if you have any question welcome to contact me any time 

thanks & have good day. 
Kiko (project Manager) 
Foshan Shunde Jixinge Furniture Co.,Ltd 
Foshan Momoda furnishing Co..I td 

W:www.momodafurnishing.com 
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From: Daphne Wallace 
Date: 2018-03-17 06:52 
To: Kiko Zhou. Rosie 
CC: 
Subject: Re: Re: Outdoor furniture order CK20180118 

Greetings Kiko, 

Based on your last update, the furniture will get ready to ship about 20th March. Can you give us an 
update date when you are available? We want to ensure that all of the documents and filings are 
complete prior to shipping from China. 

Thank you and kind regards, Daphne 

On Tue, Mar 6, 2018 at 10:32 AM, Daphne Wallace < > wrote: 
Greetings Kiko, 

Thank you so much for updating us that the furniture is estimated to be ready to ship around March 
20, 2018. 

There is some paperwork that must be completed prior to the container of furniture arriving in the 
USA. I have copied our Customs broker Ms. Rosie Fernandez on this email. Ms. Fernandez will tell you 
what documents are needed and answer any questions you may have on the documents. 

Please email me or Karyna if you have any questions or concerns. 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Mon, Mar 5, 2018 at 7:55 PM, Kiko Zhou < > wrote: 
Dear Daphne 
we are producing your order now, once we finish some will show you , 
it will get ready to ship about 20th March pls note. 

thanks & have good day. 
Kiko (project Manager) 
Foshan Shunde Jixinge Furniture Co.,Ltd 
Foshan Momoda furnishing Co.,Ltd 

W:www.ozfurnishing.com 

From: Daphne Wallace 
Date: 2018.03.06 05:33 
To: Kiko Zhou• Karyna Shuliak 
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Subject: Re: Re: Outdoor furniture order CK20180118 

Greetings Kiko, 

Karyna and I are just checking in with you for an update on the status of the furniture order. Is the end of March 
2018 still the estimated completion time? 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Fri, Jan 19, 2018 at 1:01 AM, Kiko Zhou < > wrote: 
Dear Karyna, 
pls check attached revised invoice which have been add 2 more sets. 

thanks & have good day. 
Kiko (project Manager) 

Foshan Shunde Jixinge Furniture Co.,Ltd 

Foshan Momoda furnishing Co.,Ltd 

W:www.ozfurnishing.com 

From: Karyna Shuliak 
Date: 2018.01-19 13:38 
To: Kiko Zhou 
CC: Richard Kahn• Bella Klein• Daphne Wallace 
Subject: Re: Outdoor furniture order CK20180118 

Dear Kiko, 

Please add 1 more right side and 1 more left side set to fill the container. 

Thank you! 

Karyna 

On Jan 18, 2018, at 9:45 PM, Kiko Zhou < > wrote: 

Dear Karyna, 
you can add about lOcbm , you can add 2 and half more sets , you can add 2 set right side / 
left side 
or add 3 pcs straight three seat . 

thanks & have good day. 
Kiko (project Manager) 
Foshan Shunde Jixinge Furniture Co.,Ltd 

Foshan Momoda furnishing Co.,Ltd 
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E: 

W:www.ozfurnishing.com 

From: Karyna Shuliak 
Date: 2018.01-19 10:20 
To: Kiko Zhou 
CC: Richard Kahrr Bella Klein• Daphne Wallace 
Subject: Re: Outdoor furniture order CK20180118 

Dear Kiko, 

Please kindly advice how many more sofas do I need to add in order to fill the container, so 
that there won' t be another company' s furniture in it? 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

On Jan 18, 2018, at 9:17 PM, Kiko Zhou < > wrote: 

Dear all , 
attached is the Invoice for Karyna, pls kindly check, payment details 
are on the invoice ,the terms of price is EXW , do not including shipping. 

dear Mrs. Daphne Wallace , cozit is almost 18 cbm, we have check the shipping 
cost to St.Tomas by LCL it is $3638, but LCL will load one container with other company's cargo 
together, 
we are not sure what they gonna load together, it is every easy to damanage the fumiture. 
a 20'ft container only to the Charlotte Amalie, the shipping cost is $6500, but need to trasfer to 
ST.thoms 
please kindly tell shipping by LCL or container? or you can arrange shipping your side? 

thanks & have good day. 
Kiko (project Manager) 

Foshan Shunde Jixinge Furniture Co.,Ltd 

Foshan Momoda furnishing Co.,Ltd 

W:www.ozfurnishing.com 

From: Karyna Shuliak 
Date: 2018.01-19 10:06 
To: Kiko Zhou 
CC: Richard Kahn• Bella Klein• Daphne Wallace 
Subject: Re: Outdoor furniture order CK20180118 

Dear Kiko, 

Could you please provide us the payment details for the order? 
Mrs. Daphne Wallace, who is copied on this email, will coordinate with you in regards to the 
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shipping. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

On Jan 18, 2018, at 9:02 PM, Karyna Shuliak < wrote: 

Thank you Kiko! 

I will resend the email now. 

Thanks, 

Karyna 

On Jan 18, 2018, at 9:00 PM, Kiko Zhou < wrote: 

dear Karyna 
this is my email 

thanks & have good day. 
Kiko (project Manager) 

Foshan Shunde lixinge Furniture Co.,Ltd 

Foshan Momoda furnishing Co.,Ltd 

W.www.ozfurnishing.com 

<INVOICE -Karyna Shuliak.pdf> 
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